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Dr. Michael Carr Principal mcarr@tps.org
Mrs. Morgannia Dawson Assistant Principal mdawson@tps.org
Mrs. Lacey Hilger Secretary lhilger@tps.org
Ms. Tammy D'Amore Counselor tdamore@tps.org
Mrs. Michelle Michalak Psychologist mmichal2@tps.org
Mrs. Melissa Stott Social Worker mstott@tps.org
Nurse Chris Knack Nurse cknack@tps.org
Mr. Jalen Wells New Concepts jwells@newconceptsion.org
Mr. Justin Jones New Concepts jjones@newconceptsion.org
Ms. Tylor Brown Speech tbrown@tps.org
Ms. Alysia Kusner OT akusner@tps.org
Ms. Sophia Williams Building Operator swilliam4@tps.org
Mrs. Heidi Scouten-Best ETI/Data Coordinator hscouten@tps.org
Mrs. Anne Heninger Library Media Specialist aheninge@tps.org
Ms. Patti Momany Library Secretary pmomany@tps.org
Mrs. Sara Ellet Instructional Coach sellet@tps.org
Mrs. Nicole Morrison Kindergarten nmorrison@tps.org
Mrs. Yvonne Tiller Kindergarten ytiller@tps.org
Mrs. Kathryn Lynch 1st klynch@tps.org
Mr. Joshua Lord 2nd jlord@tps.org 
Mrs. Dawn Henry 2nd dhenry@tps.org
Ms. Samantha Pletcher 3rd spletche@tps.org
Ms. Susan Drabek 4th sdrabek@tps.org
Mrs. Adria Faison-Thomas 5th afaison@tps.org
Ms. Karen Cornwell 6th HR & 6th - 8th Social Studies kcornwell@tps.org
Mrs. Jennifer Reiter 6th HR & 6th - 8th Science jreiter@tps.org
Mrs. Sara Snow 7th HR & 6th - 8th ELA & Reading ssnow@tps.org
Ms. Rebecca Heinze 8th HR & 6th - 8th Math rheinze@tps.org
Mrs. Deborah Kaiser CCSER-Primary dkaiser@tps.org
Ms. Jennifer Bonnice CCSER-Intermediate jbonnice@tps.org
Ms. Susie Brown MD/BD-Primary sbrown3@tps.org 
Ms. Danette Flowers MD/BD-Intermediate dflowers@tps.org
Mr. Christopher Lockwood ED-Intermediate clockwoo@tps.org 
Ms. Kirsten Losh CCSE-Primary klosh@tps.org
Ms. Brittany Glass CCSE-Intermediate bglass@tps.org
Ms. Kim Williams Music kwilliam3@tps.org
Mrs. Jennifer Shuff Art jshuff@tps.org
Mr. Andrew Riley P.E. ariley@tps.org
Ms. Sharon Crawford Head Start Family Support scrawfor@tps.org

Mrs. Lasonya Brown Head Start Teacher lbrown@tps.org
Ms. Yvonne Keesee Headstart Teacher ykeesee@tps.org
Ms. Sherri Poling Head Start Assistant spoling@tps.org
Ms. Kani Terry Head Start Assistant kterry@tps.org
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